Team Overall Results

FSB WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

MCFARLAND

HOVR

BULLARD

LINDSAY

FOWLER

RIVERDALE
UNIVERSITY (FRESNO)
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RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:20:38.86
00:20:42.34
00:22:27.68
00:22:34.23
00:23:21.10
00:23:23.03
00:28:44.95

37
50
87
92
112
123
174

Name

CENTENNIAL

NORTH BAKERSFIELD
ROOSEVELT
AVENAL

MCLANE

SUNNYSIDE

CESAR CHAVEZ
MENDOTA
COALINGA
WASHINGTON UNION
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Average Time

Finishers

00:22:59.39
00:35:32.33
00:21:39.12
00:24:46.34
00:24:49.51
00:20:46.08
00:31:26.88
00:19:55.69
00:20:56.33
00:21:19.68
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Team Results

Place Team Name

FSB WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MCFARLAND 00:20:38.86 7 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 218  Joey Miranda 00:19:47.00 3
2 4 209 Estevan Gonzalez 00:19:48.24 4
3 6 207  Roberto Castellanos 00:20:14.97 5
4 20 211 Julian Holguin 00:21:39.09 12
5 22 217  Jaime Arambula 00:21:45.01 13
6 35 213  Luis Nufiez 00:23:28.93 (24)
7 37 215  Sammy Perezchica 00:23:47.17 (26)
2 HOVR 00:20:42.34 5 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 579  Julio Carrillo 00:18:15.03 1
2 2 584  Johnathan Rodriguez Campillo 00:19:30.40 2
3 8 583  Preston Nicasio 00:20:20.52 6
4 18 585  Xavier Vargas Vasquez 00:21:20.07 11
5 43 580 Angel Cervantez 00:24:05.69 30
3 BULLARD 00:22:27.68 7 87
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 171 Lucas Flores 00:20:25.44 7
2 23 176  Anthony Spino 00:22:01.28 14
3 32 174  Gabriel Mendoza 00:23:11.30 21
4 33 177  Jude Vasquez 00:23:17.68 22
5 34 175 David Ramirez 00:23:22.70 23
6 52 173  Nishchay Khugher 00:25:25.28 (36)
7 59 172 Angel Hernandez 00:27:45.73 (40)
4  LINDSAY 00:22:34.23 8 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 203  Eliseo Rangel-Ceballos 00:21:06.88 9
2 26 200 Diego Menchaca 00:22:34.77 17
3 27 197  Villanueva Angel 00:22:35.40 18
4 29 198 Bryant Espinoza 00:22:45.66 20
5 39 202  Josue Perez 00:23:48.41 28
6 44 205  Adrian Villanueva 00:24:15.81 (31)
7 50 199  Seth Gann 00:24:49.60 (35)
5 FOWLER 00:23:21.10 5 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 194  Kyle Karle 00:20:36.46 8
2 24 192  Cuauhtemoc Alvarez 00:22:19.14 15
3 36 196 Benjamin Milasich 00:23:42.57 25
4 38 193  Arturo Guerrero 00:23:47.57 27
5 54 195 Vincent Manganaan 00:26:19.77 37
6 RIVERDALE 00:23:23.03 7 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 228  Alberto Medina 00:21:12.71 10
2 28 226  Catarino Garcia 00:22:35.51 19
3 41 229  Yovani Morales 00:23:58.40 29
4 46 230 Jose Novela 00:24:28.77 32
5 47 225 Tomas Calderon 00:24:39.76 33
6 56 231  Noah Warden 00:27:36.76 (38)
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FSB WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

7 60 227  Cesar Maravilla 00:28:24.48 (41)
7 UNIVERSITY (FRESNO) 00:28:44.95 5 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 242 Yamin Kiwan 00:22:22.18 16
2 48 243  Joseph Luna 00:24:40.89 34
3 58 244 Alex Panoff 00:27:45.35 39
4 63 241  Jeremy Guo 00:32:54.06 42
5 65 240  Haozhen Chen 00:36:02.30 43
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FSB WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 579
2 2 584
3 3 218
4 4 209
5 0 224
6 5 207
7 0 239
8 6 583
9 0 234
10 7 171
11 8 194
12 0 184
13 0 189
14 9 203
15 10 228
16 0 238
17 0 248
18 11 585
19 0 236
20 12 211
21 0 185
22 13 217
23 14 176
24 15 192
25 16 242
26 17 200
27 18 197
28 19 226
29 20 198
30 0 232
31 0 166
32 21 174
33 22 177
34 23 175
35 (24) 213
36 25 196
37 (26) 215
38 27 193
39 28 202
40 0o 221
a1 29 229
42 0 186
43 30 580
a4 (31) 205
45 0 168
46 32 230
a7 33 225
48 34 243
49 0 220
50 (35) 199
51 0 178

RTS Race Timing

Julio Carrillo

Johnathan Rodriguez Campillo

Joey Miranda
Estevan Gonzalez
Robert Uribe
Roberto Castellanos
Sergio Medina
Preston Nicasio
Joseph Rodriguez
Lucas Flores

Kyle Karle

David Ortiz

Andy Jimenez
Eliseo Rangel-Ceballos
Alberto Medina
Eden Cha

Isai Gutierrez
Xavier Vargas Vasquez
Juan Villanueva
Julian Holguin
Jean Perez

Jaime Arambula
Anthony Spino
Cuauhtemoc Alvarez
Yamin Kiwan
Diego Menchaca
Villanueva Angel
Catarino Garcia
Bryant Espinoza
Asbel Membrila
Jose M Cervantez
Gabriel Mendoza
Jude Vasquez
David Ramirez
Luis Nufiez
Benjamin Milasich
Sammy Perezchica
Arturo Guerrero
Josue Perez

Isaac Morales
Yovani Morales
Erick Yanez

Angel Cervantez
Adrian Villanueva
Josue Lopez

Jose Novela
Tomas Calderon
Joseph Luna
Angel Escoto

Seth Gann
Anthony Castro

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:18:15.03 HOVR
SO 00:19:30.40 HOVR
SO 00:19:47.00 MCFARLAND
FR 00:19:48.24  MCFARLAND
SO 00:19:55.69  MENDOTA
SO 00:20:14.97 MCFARLAND
SO 00:20:16.54  SUNNYSIDE
FR 00:20:20.52 HOVR
FR 00:20:21.00 ROOSEVELT
SO 00:20:25.44  BULLARD
FR 00:20:36.46 FOWLER
FR 00:20:46.20  CENTENNIAL
FR 00:20:56.33  COALINGA
SO 00:21:06.88  LINDSAY
SO 00:21:12.71  RIVERDALE
FR 00:21:15.61  SUNNYSIDE
SO 00:21:19.68  WASHINGTON UNION
FR 00:21:20.07 HOVR
SO 00:21:27.78  ROOSEVELT
SO 00:21:39.09 MCFARLAND
SO 00:21:43.11  CENTENNIAL
FR 00:21:45.01  MCFARLAND
FR 00:22:01.28 BULLARD
SO 00:22:19.14 FOWLER
SO 00:22:22.18  UNIVERSITY (FRESNO)
SO 00:22:34.77  LINDSAY
SO 00:22:35.40  LINDSAY
FR 00:22:35.51  RIVERDALE
SO 00:22:45.66  LINDSAY
FR 00:23:08.58 ROOSEVELT
FR 00:23:10.82  AVENAL
SO 00:23:11.30 BULLARD
FR 00:23:17.68  BULLARD
SO 00:23:22.70 BULLARD
SO 00:23:28.93  MCFARLAND
FR 00:23:42.57 FOWLER
SO 00:23:47.17  MCFARLAND
FR 00:23:47.57 FOWLER
SO 00:23:48.41  LINDSAY
FR 00:23:48.99  MCLANE
SO 00:23:58.40  RIVERDALE
FR 00:24:04.72  CENTENNIAL
FR 00:24:05.69 HOVR
SO 00:24:15.81  LINDSAY
FR 00:24:19.63  AVENAL
FR 00:24:28.77  RIVERDALE
SO 00:24:39.76  RIVERDALE
SO 00:24:40.89  UNIVERSITY (FRESNO)
SO 00:24:42.77  MCLANE
SO 00:24:49.60  LINDSAY
SO 00:25:23.55  CENTENNIAL
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

RTS Race Timing

(36)

37

(38)

39

(40)

(41)

42

43

173
222
195
169
231
559
244
172
227
187
201
241
188
240
560
558
561

FSB WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

Nishchay Khugher
Samuel Navarro
Vincent Manganaan
Francisco Ontriveros
Noah Warden

Jared Davidson
Alex Panoff

Angel Hernandez
Cesar Maravilla
Julian Lagusan
Adrian Pena
Jeremy Guo

Jaysie Vanegas
Haozhen Chen
Isaac Mendoza
William Contreras
Matthew Romero

FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO

00:25:25.28
00:25:56.77
00:26:19.77
00:26:48.57
00:27:36.76
00:27:41.99
00:27:45.35
00:27:45.73
00:28:24.48
00:28:53.76
00:32:00.83
00:32:54.06
00:33:59.99
00:36:02.30
00:37:33.65
00:37:40.49
00:39:13.19

Printed: 10/28/2021 11:43:10 AM

BULLARD

MCLANE

FOWLER

AVENAL

RIVERDALE

NORTH BAKERSFIELD
UNIVERSITY (FRESNO)
BULLARD

RIVERDALE

CESAR CHAVEZ
LINDSAY

UNIVERSITY (FRESNO)
CESAR CHAVEZ
UNIVERSITY (FRESNO)
NORTH BAKERSFIELD
NORTH BAKERSFIELD
NORTH BAKERSFIELD
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